5/4/2015

Desc

CBOB ETHANOL (10%)

CBOB ETHANOL (10%)

CLEAR PRICE

CLEAR PRICE

ULTRA LOW SULFUR DISTILLATE

ULTRA LOW SULFUR RED DYE DISTILLATE
CBOB ETHANOL (10%)

CBOB ETHANOL (10%)

CLEAR PRICE

CLEAR PRICE

ULTRA LOW SULFUR DISTILLATE

ULTRA LOW SULFUR DISTILLATE

ULTRA LOW SULFUR RED DYE DISTILLATE
ULTRA LOW SULFUR RED DYE DISTILLATE
CBOB ETHANOL (10%)

CBOB ETHANOL (10%)

CLEAR PRICE

ULTRA LOW SULFUR DISTILLATE

ULTRA LOW SULFUR RED DYE DISTILLATE
CBOB ETHANOL (10%)

CBOB ETHANOL (10%)

CLEAR PRICE

CLEAR PRICE

ULTRA LOW SULFUR DISTILLATE

ULTRA LOW SULFUR RED DYE DISTILLATE

Propane
Martin

City
Chattanooga
Chattanooga
Chattanooga
Chattanooga
Chattanooga
Chattanooga
Knoxville
Knoxville
Knoxville
Knoxville
Knoxville
Knoxville
Knoxville
Knoxville
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville

Prices

59.85

Price

225.98 PRE
186.84 UNL
257.2 PRE
219 UNL
199.88 NO2
200.46 NO2
229.99 PRE
187.88 UNL
242.2 PRE
212.57 UNL
254 NO1
199.23 NO2
255.25 NO1
199.82 NO2
225.79 PRE
187.64 UNL
235.37 PRE
200.76 NO2
201.28 NO2
227.92 PRE
186.21 UNL
247.47 PRE
214.6 UNL
199.66 NO2
200.37 NO2

Product

RVP
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